MC34164, MC33164
AŁ
Micropower Undervoltage
Sensing Circuits \ 0
The MC34164 senes are undcn oltagc sensing circuits specifically
designed for use as reset controllers in portable microprocessor based
systems where extended battery life is reąuired. These devices offer
the designer an economical solution for Iow voltage detection with a

MC34164, MC33164
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MC33164D-3 SO-8 98 Units / Raił
MC33164D-3R2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164DM-3R2 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-3 TO-92 2000 Units / Box
MC33164P-3RA TO-92 2000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-3RP TO-92 2000 Units / Pack
MC33164D-5 SO-8 98 Units / Raił
MC33164D-5R2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164DM-5R2 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-5 TO-92 2000 Units / Box
MC33164P-5RA TO-92 2000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33164P-5RP TO-92 2000 Units / Pack
MC34164D-3 SO-8 98 Units / Raił
MC34164D-3R2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164DM-3R2 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC334164P-3 TO-92 2000 Units / Box
MC34164P-3RP TO-92 2000 Units / Pack
MC34164D-5 SO-8 98 Units / Raił
MC34164D-5R2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164DM-5R2 Micro8 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC334164P-5 TO-92 2000 Units / Box
MC34164P-5RA TO-92 2000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC34164P-5RP TO-92 2000 Units / Pack
MARKING DIAGRAMS
SO-8